o University Of Mysore
2024-25 : Consolidated list for (Provisional) - Rural Development

SI.No Registration Name Cat Uni Special Cat Eligible Over All uG 50% of UG  Entrance Over All
Id Type Subject Score Marks Marks Marks Score
1 2504732 SUJAN s MALE ST UOM All Optional 71125 86.25 43.125 28 71128
; Subjects | ;
2 2501778 JAGadish b h MALE A UOM Differently Abled All Optional 71.080 82.16 41.08 30 71.080
(Divyangjan) Subjects :
3 2503424 PUTTASWAMY MALE * SC UOM All Optional 70175 7w 803540175 8 =30 70175 .
' HM i Subjects : : :
4 2506154 nagendrachari  MALE IIA- UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 68.915 75683 37.915 3 68.915
. Subjects
5 2506363 shivakumaras MALE  IIA UOM Kanhada Médium _ AllOptional ' 68.915 ~ 67.83 33915 . 35 . ' 68915
. - Subjects _ b B ikt il ot
6 2505962 gowtham s MALE SC UOM All Optional 67.270 92,54 46.27 . Mﬂ. 67.270
Subjects ¥
7 2505151 Sudeep hc MALE ST UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 66.940 8588 4294 24 66.940
X 3 Sibjacls e RS :
8 2506419 suchithra v v FEMALE IlIA UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 66.845 87.69 43.845 23 66.845
Subjects
9 2506499 vijay n MALE SC UOM . All Optional 65.395 68.79 +:34.395 31 65.385
: Subjects
10 2505776 abhishek hl MALE SC UOM All Optional 64.700 69.40 347 30 64.700
Subjects
11 2506119 manu m MALE SC UCOM Kannada Medium All Optional 64.220 7244  36.22 28 , 64.220
€2
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Si.No

12
13
14
15
16
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20
21

22

Id

2503422

2505027

2504647
.chma_qh
2503639
wma".ﬂmmh
2502295
2501799
2504058

2505839

2502996

Registration Name

PUSHPALATHA

SN

Shivaprasada k

b

SRINIVASA §

VENKATESHa d

]

RAKESH R

HARISH G

MAHADEVAPPA

JAYARAMU BK

SAHANA K

avinash k

NITHISH K

Gender

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
_S..P_.m
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE

[oF: 1

Cat
Cat
SC
SC
m..,_.

A

ST

ST

A

Uni
Type

UOM

UOM

uoMm

UOM

uom

Uom

UoMm

UoMm

uom

UoM

UoM

Special Cat

Kannada Medium

NSS ., Kannada Medium

_A.mu:mam Medium , NCC
Kannada Medium
Kalyana Karnataka ,
Kannada Medium
Kannada Medium

NCC , Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

Eligible
Subject

Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional

Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

Over All
Score

63.955
63.840
63.390
62.180
61.140
57.165

57.145

55415 1

54.850

54.480

53.165

89.91

77.68

70.78

64.36

66.28

62.33

60.29

58.83

59.70

68.96

60.33

Entrance
" Marks

50% of UG
Marks

44.955 5.
38.84 25
35.39 28
32.18 30
33.14 28
mk_.._.mm 26
30.145 27
. ..No.ﬁm. | 26
29.85 25
34.48 20
30.165 23

e
:\|J\.\. -
Director
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{niversity of Mysore

pMannsig angothri, Mysore -6

Over All
Score

63.955
63.840

63.390

62.180

61.140

57.165

57.145

55415
54.850
54.480

53.165
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